



NS0-160^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Data Administrator, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-160 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ns0-160.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A network administrator has configured an upstream switch for LACP.

In this scenario, which action should be performed when the NetApp interface group is created?

- A. Set the type to "static multimode".
- B. Set the distribution function to "port".
- C. Set the type to "dynamic multimode".
- D. Set the distribution function to "IP".

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which command shows the data compaction savings for an aggregate?

- A. storage aggregate show-space
- B. storage aggregate show-efficiency
- C. volume efficiency show
- D. storage efficiency show

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://www.netapp.com/us/media/tr-4476.pdf>

QUESTION 3

In which scenario would you specifically assign aggregates to SVMs?

- A. to configure an ONTAP system for CIFS and iSCSI
- B. to create SnapMirror peering relationships between SVMs
- C. to prevent a storage administrator from overcommitting an aggregate
- D. to configure an ONTAP system for multi-tenancy

Correct Answer: D

Reference:
<https://library.netapp.com/ecmdocs/ECMP1368404/html/GUID-5255E7D8-F420-4BD3-AEFB7EF65488C65C.html>



QUESTION 4

You create SAN volumes with System Manager on a FAS solution.

In this scenario, what are three default settings for these volumes? (Choose three.)

- A. Volumes have inline deduplication enabled.
- B. Volume space guarantee is set to Volume.
- C. Volumes have Snapshot copies disabled.
- D. Volume snapshot reserve is set to 0.
- E. Volume space guarantee is set to None.

Correct Answer: CDE

QUESTION 5

You must expand an existing FAS8200 switchless cluster to a switched cluster and add a new FAS8200 HA pair in the cluster.

In this scenario, which three actions would you perform to expand the cluster? (Choose three.)

- A. Ensure that the switchless-cluster network option is false.
- B. Connect the existing nodes to the cluster switches.
- C. Change the cluster ports for the existing HA pair.
- D. Ensure that the switchless-cluster network option is true.
- E. Join the new HA pair to the cluster.

Correct Answer: ABE

[NS0-160 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-160 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-160 Exam Questions](#)